
 

Revised Basic Course Workshop On 13.09.2017 to 15.09.2017 

S.No Name Designation & Dept Contact Details Mail ID 

1 Dr. Saveetha Prof, Radiology 9551299599 drsaveetha@saveetha.com 

2 Dr. S. Chitra Prof & HOD, Pathology 9444227112 chitses@gmail.com 

3 Dr. K. Srinivasan Prof & HOD, ENT 9840075358 Sri87ent@gmail.com 

4 Dr. Gangadharan. V Prof & HOD TB & Chest Medicine 9444231065 gangsdoc@yahoo.co.in 

5 Dr. G.S.R.Kedari Prof, Biochemistry 9841816306 Kedari.gsr@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Parimala Prof, OBG 9840281506 Parimalachats2002@yahoo.com 

7 Dr. Nidhi Sharma Prof, OBG 9445560392 drbonnramkumar@yahoo.co.in 

8 Dr. Kalyani .M Prof & HOD, Microbiology 9941127922 kalyanimohanram@gmail.com 

9 Dr. Seena Prof, Radiology 9840615192 doc.seena@gmail.com 

10 Dr.N.Ananthi Prof, Biochemistry 9381722682 n_ananthi@yahoo.com 

11 Dr. Yogesh Mohan Assoc Prof, Community Medicine 9551270101 dr.yogeshmohan@gmail.com 

12 Dr. Prasanna Karthick Assoc Prof, Medicine 9884604695 kartpress@gmail.com 

13 Dr. Vimalchander Assoc Prof, Pathology 9790645729 drvimalchander@gmail.com 

14 Dr. Raman.K Assoc Prof, Psychiatry 9841789587 dr_ramkrish@yahoo.com 

15 Dr. Smruti Milan Tripathy Assoc Prof, ENT 9962781691 coolmilan80@gmail.com 

16 Dr. Sudharshan P B Assoc Prof, Surgery 9789859925 pbsudarshan@yahoo.co.in 

17 Dr. Selva Kumar Assoc Prof, Paediatrics 9159077734 Skselvak1@gmail.com 

18 Dr. Magendran Assoc Prof, Forensic Medicine 9841449887 drmagi83@yahoo.co.in 

19 Dr. Rajesh.S Assoc Prof, Surgery 9444331763 drrajeshs80@yahoo.com 

20 Dr. Srinivasan V. Asst. Prof, Pharmacology 9994853838 dr.srini23@gmail.com 

21 Dr. Sudhakshina Asst Prof, Anatomy 9840246297 sudhianat@gmail.com 

22 Dr. Prem Kumar S Asst Prof, Physiology 9962671259 saralapremkumar@gmail.com 

23 Dr. Prem Kumar L Asst Prof, Microbiology 9842087555 drpremsrmc@gmail.com 

24 Dr. Aravind Asst Prof, Paediatrics 9952069254 draravind08@gmail.com 

25 Dr. Kalyani Sri K Asst Prof, TB & Chest Medicine 9989156665 drkalyanisri@gmail.com 



26 Dr. Volga H Asst Prof, Pathology 9677342029 drhsvol@gmail.com 

27 Dr. Mahendra Kumar Asst Prof, Medicine 9445645171 mahindran1985@gmail.com 

28 Dr. Jagadeesan Asst Prof, General Medicine 9486110220 drjagadeesan@gmail.com 

29 Dr. Panimalar Asst Prof, Ophthalmology 7708316964 drpani07@gmail.com 

30 Dr. Sudha V Asst Prof, Pathology 9962195854 Suu6767@yahoo.com 

Revised Basic Course Workshop On 07.02.2018 to 09.02.2018 

S.No Name Designation & Dept Contact Details Mail ID 

1 Dr. Abraham Sam Rajan P M Associate Professor, Biochemistry 9841299437 cinde_2007@rediffmail.com 

2 Dr. Gurupavan Kumar Ganta Assistant Professor, Biochemistry 9985903574 gurupawankumar1988@gmail.com 

3 Dr. Jayaganesh P Associate Professor, Pathology 9884115987 jayaganeshp@gmail.com 

4 Dr. Muthuvel E Associate Professor, Pathology 9444750108 jayaganeshp@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Sridevi M Associate Professor, Pathology 9841251860 drsridevi81@yahoo.com 

6 Dr. Sonti Sulochana Associate Professor, Pathology 9600110836 sulochanamaster@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Sivaprakasam P Professor & HOD, Community Medicine 9840102362 psivaind@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Timsi Jain Professor, Community Medicine 9551280101 dr.timsi@gmail.com 

9 Dr. Dinesh Raja J Assistant Professor, Community Medicine 9884227438 dinsha85@gmail.com;  

10 Dr. Ruma Dutta Associate Professor,  Community Medicine 9952885332 rumadr14@gmail.com 

11 Dr. Gomathy Parsuraman Associate Professor,  Community Medicine 9841661706 rudhpar@yahoo.co.in 

12 Dr. Chandraleka G S Professor & HOD, Psychiatry 9444361025 gschandraleka@gmail.com 

13 Dr. Selvaraj M Assistant Professor, Psychiatry 9677057654 selva_elango@yahoo.co.in 

14 Dr. Iniyan S Assistant Professor, Psychiatry 9894514942 iniyanmbbs@gmail.com 

15 Dr. Subashini S Assistant Professor, Psychiatry 9840876410 sushinisen@gmail.com 

16 Dr. Ram Kumar G Professor, Orthopaedics 9894146109 kg.ramkumar@yahoo.com 

17 Dr. Natarajan S Professor, Orthopaedics 9789905901 drsnats@gmail.com 

18 Dr.Narayanan V L Assistant Professor, Orthopaedics 9994196267 vlnars@gmail.com 

19 Dr. Sathish Kumar M Assistant Professor, TB & Chest 7845501546 ruzansathish@gmail.com 

20 Dr. Ambikapathy P Professor, Paediatrics 9841006605 dr.ambi07@yahoo.com 

21 Dr. Rajesh S Professor, Paediatrics 9894299090 drrajeshs80@yahoo.com 

22 Dr. Benjamin Sagayaraj M Professor, Paediatrics 9944808821 getdrben@yahoo.com 

mailto:cinde_2007@rediffmail.com


23 Dr. Balamma Sujatha Associate Professor, Paediatrics 9677275477 suja1973@gmail.com 

24 Dr. Kishore N Associate Professor, Paediatrics 9962560255 kishore.ssp@gmail.com 

25 Dr. Santhosh Kumar K Assistant Professor, Neonatology 9841411513 drsantoshmddm@gmail.com 

26 Dr. Shivali Rai Associate Professor, Pharmacology 9952412117 drshivalirai@gmail.com 

27 Dr. Jayashree Professor & HOD, OBG 9382143659 drjayaschennai@yahoo.co.in  

28 Dr. Rohini G Professor, OBG 9443379695 drgrohini@yahoo.com 

29 Dr. Padmavathi Associate Professor, OBG 9677134787 naraharipadma@gmail.com 

30 Dr. Shanthi Associate Professor, OBG 9444105593 dreshanthi@gmail.com 

Revised Basic Course Workshop On 09.10.2018 to 11.10.2018 

S.No Name Designation & Dept Contact Details Mail ID 

1 Dr. Vijayalakshmi S  Professor/ Anatomy 9444183125 svlgp65@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Dekal V Professor / Forensic Medicine 9940376579 drdekal@gmail.com 

3 Dr. Jagatheeswary P A T Professor/ Microbiology 9443408749 patjags@rediffmail.com 

4 Dr. Umamageswari S S M Professor / Microbiology 9941110053 ssmuma@hotmail.com 

5 Dr. Narasimhalu Professor/ Dermatologyy 9445188988 drnarasimhalu@yahoo.co.in  

6 Dr. Muthu Kumaran G Professor/ General Surgery 9444248286/ 9840170308 gmkumaran99@hotmail.com 

7 Dr. Sanjeev Kumar Puri Professor/ Opthalmology 9443217430 drsanjeevpuri@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Paarthipan N Professor/ Radio Diagnosis 9444043330 drpaarthipan@gmail.com 

9 Dr. Nitesh Kumar Rathi Professor/Orthopaedics 9840136713 niteshrathi73@gmail.com 

10 Dr. Anita S Associate Professor/ Radio diagnosis 9444075647 anita.soundarapandia@gmail.com 

11 Dr.Shanmugasundaram P Professor/ Orthopaedics 9790977646 shanmu_ps@yahoo.com 

12 Dr. Sridevi M Associate Professor/ Pathology 9841251860 drsridevi81@yahoo.com 

13 Dr. Neelu Sree P Associate Professor/ Microbiology 9840126680 drneelu2007@gmail.com 

14 Dr. Prabu Shankar S Associate Professor/ General Surgery 9500134520 prabushankardr@gmail.com 

15 Dr. Praveen K Associate Professor/ Radio diagnosis 9962895600/9962335288 kpraveensharma@yahoo.co.in 

16 Dr. Preetha Selva Assistant Professor/ Pharmacology 9940170371 drpreethaselva@gmail.com 

17 Dr.Kaavya S Assistant Professor/ Pharmacology 9789805493 mail2skaavya@gmail.com 

18 Dr. Arun Kumar B Assistant Professor/ Physiology 9487234064/9791867234 ak30051987.ak@gmail.com 

19 Dr. Manoj Kumar L Assistant Professor/ ENT 9940220098 dr.manojkumar247@gmail.com 
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20 Dr. Yuvaraj M Assistant Professor/ Radio Dignosis 9840224048 dr.yuvaraj1987@gmail.com 

21 Dr. Subramanian Assistant Professor / Paediatrics 9789837353 subbualv@gmail.com 

22 Dr. Halleys Kumar S Assistant Professor / General Medicine 9791832256 halleyskumar7@gmail.com 

23 Dr. Mervin K Soman Assistant Professor / General Medicine 9605190643 dr.mervin.k.soman@gmail.com 

24 Dr.Vivekanandan B Assistant Professor/ ENT 9840266042 vicky9287@gmail.com 

25 Dr. Nithyananthan P Assistant Professor / General Medicine 9943971119 drnithykmc@gmail.com 

26 Dr. Tasneem Banu Assistant Professor/ Microbiology 9790948830 dr.tasneemnawaz@gmail.com 

27 Dr. Karthipriya C Assistant Professor/ Pathology 9003611136 c.priya211@gmail.com 

28 Dr. Srinivasan G Assistant Professor/ Ophthalmalogy 9443751763 kgsvasans@gmail.com 

29 Dr. Karthikeyan G Assistant Professor/ Anatomy 9940080992 sham.k.guru@gmail.com 

30 Dr. Gayathri G Assistant Professor/ TB & Chest 9790877508 gaya_gana@yahoo.co.in 

Revised Basic Course Workshop on 11.08.2021 to 13.08.2021 

S.No Name Designation & Department Contact  Mail ID 

1 Dr. Karthikeyan G Associate Professor/ Anatomy 9940080992 sham.k.guru@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Sudha V Associate Professor/ Pathology 9962195854 suu6767@yahoo.com 

3 Dr. Tasneem Banu Associate Professor/ Microbiology 9790948830 dr.tasneemnawaz@gmail.com 

4 Dr. Sunil Mathew Assistant Professor/ Anatomy 9605650650 drmathewsbox@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Jayaganesh P Professor/  Pathology 9884115987 jayaganeshp@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Muthuvel E Professor/  Pathology 9444750108/ 8072515104 muthuvelpath@yahoo.co.in 

7 Dr. Sridevi M Professor/  Pathology 9841251860 dr.sridevi81@gmail.com 

8 Dr. Thirunavukkarasu J Professor and HOD/ Pharmacology 9840653844/ 9094236274 thiruchennai75@yahoo.co.in 

9 Dr. Syed Shehnaz Ilyas Professor/ Pharmacology 9840102990 shehnazilyas@yahoo.com 

10 Dr. Muthu Kumaran G Professor/  General Surgery 9444248286/ 9840170308 gmkumaran99@hotmail.com 

11 Dr. Suthakaran C Associate Professor/ Pharmacology 9884614153 drcsudha@gmail.com 

12 Dr. Deena Sangeetha C Associate Professor/ Pharmacology 9443655044 deenasangeetha@gmail.com 

13 Dr. Vikrannth V Assistant Professor/ General Medicine 9176101169 vikrannth@gmail.com 

14 Dr. Kaavya S Assistant Professor / Pharmacology 9789805493 mail2skaavya@gmail.com 

15 Dr. Sathya Narayanan R Associate Professor/ Dermatology 9962108510/ 9566247073 sathya.vinukonda@gmail.com 
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16 Dr. Iniyan S Associate Professor/ Psychiatry 9894514942 iniyanmbbs@gmail.com 

17 Dr. Srinivasan G Associate Professor/ Ophthalmology 9443751763 kgsvasans@gmail.com 

18 Dr. Abiramasundari V K Assistant Professor/ Microbiology 7010680357 abiofficefiles@gmail.com 

19 Dr. Ram Kumar M Assistant Professor/General Medicine 9976416171 docrk83@yahoo.co.in  

20 Dr. Anbu Maran P M Assistant Professor/ TB & Chest 9884655544/ 8610035643 anbumaran.mbbs@gmail.com 

21 Dr. Merriwin D Assistant Professor/ Biochemistry 9445446762 drdmerriwin@gmail.com 

22 Dr. Dayanandan Y Assistant Professor/ General Medicine 9944171371 ydayanandan@gmail.com 

23 
Dr. Nisha B 

Assistant Professor / Community 

Medicine 
9884713773 drnishacm2014@gmail.com 

24 Dr. Divya N Assistant Professor/ Ophthalmology 7299933288 divya.q7@gmail.com 

25 Dr. Varadharaju B Associate Professor/Physiology 9884873324 dr.varadhu@gmail.com 

26 Dr. Raadhika Shree N Assistant Professor/ENT 7639250980 raadzap89@gmail.com  

27 
Dr. G. Dinesh Kumar 

Associate Professor/ Community 

Medicine 
9176665439 drgdineshkumar@gmail.com  

28 Dr. Dobson Dominic Associate Professor/Sports Medicine 9443328414/ 7904545443 drdobson@yahoo.co.in 

29 Dr. Laya Mahadevan Assistant Professor/Anaesthesiology 9176646491 laya.luiz@gmail.com 

30 

Dr. Chaudhary Devanand 

Gulab 
Assistant Professor/Paediatrics 8793513904/ 7021055302 devagc94@gmail.com  

Revised Basic Course Workshop on 06.10.2021 to 08.10.2021 

S 

No. 
Name of Participant Designation &  Department   Contact details  E-mail ID 

1 Dr. Sabarinathan M Assistant Professor/Biochemistry 9095745583 labsabari_1@yahoo.com  

2 Dr. Veena V Assistant Professor/Biochemistry 9551532329 drveenanobel@gmail.com  

3 Dr. Neelu Sree P Professor/Microbiology 9840126680 drneelu2007@gmail.com  

4 Dr. Premkumar L Associate Professor/Microbiology 9842087555 drpremsrmc@gmail.com  

5 Dr. Aruna D Assistant Professor/Microbiology 9600327666 arunajebaraj@gmail.com  

6 Dr. Yamuna Devi M S Assistant Professor/Pharmacology 9865943043 dr.yamuna14@gmail.com  

7 Dr. Sheela D Assistant Professor/Pharmacology 9962832548 sheelapharm15@yahoo.com  
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8 Dr. Nithin Diwagar K Assistant Professor/Pathology 9884953333 drnithin27@gmail.com  

9 Dr. Rakesh Maiya G 
Assistant Professor/Community 

Medicine 
9738233275 rakeshmaiyag@gmail.com  

10 Dr. Kalal Subhash Chandra 
Assistant Professor/Community 

Medicine 
8861878703 subhasc4@gmail.com  

11 Dr. Deepthi N Assistant Professor/General Medicine 9840813236 mithradeepthi90@gmail.com 

12 Dr. Shruthi Kamal V Professor & HOD/General Surgery 9840037030 shruthivenkat2002@yahoo.co.in  

13 Dr. Godwin Devadhas P Associate Professor/General Surgery 9841204436 drgodwin80@gmail.com  

14 Dr. Divyan Devasir S Assistant Professor/General Surgery 9003889517 devasirdivyan@gmail.com  

15 Dr. Agil S Assistant Professor/General Surgery 9840131890 agil_amirthalingam@yahoo.co.in  

16 Dr. Vidhyasagar K Assistant Professor/Paediatrics 9444139577 dr.kvidhyasagar@gmail.com  

17 Dr. Muthu Chidambaram N Assistant Professor/Paediatrics 9650458079 dr.muthu87@gmail.com  

18 Dr. Srinath M V Assistant Professor/Paediatrics 9962083234 shribkcorp@gmail.com  

19 Dr. Shyam Sudhakar S Assistant Professor/ENT 9941087697 b7shyam@yahoo.com  

20 Dr. Anand K H  Assistant Professor/ENT 9003271144 anandkh91@gmail.com  

21 Dr. Niranjanan M Raghavn Associate Professor/Orthopaedics 9965518810 nir.rag@gmail.com  

22 Dr. Gunalan K Associate Professor/Orthopaedics 9626207736 dr.gunalan.k.@gmail.com  

23 Dr. Karthik Krishna R Assistant Professor/Radio diagnosis 9903005065 kkdrkr@gmail.com  

24 Dr. Sharada R G Assistant Professor/Dermatology 9841305664 drsharadagovardhan@gmail.com  

25 Dr. Venkatraman N Assistant Professor/Psychiatry 9865333755 venkatknr2001@gmail.com  

26 Dr. Hari Haran A 
Assistant Professor/Transfusion 

Medicine 
9952152192 drhari01@gmail.com  

27 Dr. Ashok Kumar B Associate Professor/Anaesthesiology 9003026194 drmbashok@rocketmail.com  

28 Dr. Beulah Shekinah Elango Assistant Professor/Anaesthesiology 8072535406 dr.beulah.bse@gmail.com  

29 Dr. N Girimurugan Assistant Professor/Anaesthesiology 9840469518 drgirimurugan@gmail.com  

30 Dr. Narayanasamy A G Associate Professor/Cardiology 9444054861 agncard@yahoo.co.in  
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Attitude Ethics and Communication (AETCOM) Module On 12.10.2018 

S.No. Name of Participants Designation & Department Contact Details Email ID 

1 Dr. Saveetha V Professor, Radiology 9551299599 saveetha75@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Seena C R Professor, Radiodiagnosis 9840615192 doc.seena@gmail.com 

3 Dr. Rajesh S Professor, Paediatrics 9894299090 drrajeshs80@yahoo.com 

4 Dr. Ambikapathy P Professor, Paediatrics 9841006605/ 9080553300 dr.ambi07@yahoo.com 

5 Dr. Natarajan S Professor, Orthopaedics 9789905901 drsnats@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Sudarshan P B Professor, General Surgery 9789859925 pbsudarshan@yahoo.co.in 

7 Dr. Timsi Jain Professor, Community Medicine 9551280101 dr.timsi@gmail.com 

8 Dr. S. Vijayalakshmi Professor, Anatomy 9444183125 svlgp65@gmail.com 

9 Dr. Ananthi Professor, Biochemistry 9381722682 n_ananthi@yahoo.com 

10 Dr. Jayashree K  Professor, OBG 9382143659 drjayaschennai@yahoo.co.in  

11 Dr. Parimala A Professor, OBG 9840281506 parimalachats2002@yahoo.com 

12 Dr. Nitesh Kumar Rathi Professor, Orthopaedics 9840136713 niteshrathi73@gmail.com 

13 Dr. Raman K Associate Professor, Psychiatry 9789039260 dr_ramkrish@yahoo.com 

14 Dr. Vimal Chander R Associate Professor, Pathology 9790645729 rvimalchander@gmail.com 

15 Dr. Sonti Sulochana Associate Professor, Pathology 9600110836 sulochanamaster@gmail.com 

16 Dr. Kishore N Associate Professor, Paediatrics 9962560255 kishore.ssp@gmail.com 

17 Dr. Balamma Sujatha Associate Professor, Paediatrics 9677275477 suja1973@gmail.com 

18 Dr. Prasanna Karthik Associate Professor, General Medicine 9884604695 /9445573960 kartpress@gmail.com 

19 Dr. Gomathy Parasuraman Associate Professor, Community Medicine 9841661706 rudhpar@yahoo.co.in 

20 Dr. Abraham Sam Rajan P M Associate Professor, Biochemistry 9841299437 salomi.jayasam@gmail.com 

21 Dr. Premkumar S Assistant Professor, Physiology 9962671259 premsarala@yahoo.com 

22 Dr. Panimalar A Veeramani Assistant Professor, Ophthamology 7708316964 drpani07@gmail.com 

23 Dr. Jagadeesan M Assistant Professor, General Medicine 9444113907 drjagadeesan@gmail.com 

24 Dr. Mahendra Kumar K Assistant Professor,  General Medicine 9444113907 drjagadeesan@gmail.com 

25 Dr. Kedari G S R Professor, Biochemisrty 9042816306 kedari.gsr@gmail.com 
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Curriculum Implementation Support Program On 10.04.2019 to 12.04.2019 

S. No Name of Participant Designation & Department Contact Details  E-mail ID 

1 Dr. Gunapriya Raghunath  Professor & HOD, Anatomy  9444078709 gunapriya.anatomy@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Vijayalakshmi S  Professor , Anatomy  9444183125 svlgp65@gmail.com 

3 Dr. J.Vijayakumar  Professor, Anatomy  9840059142 anatomyvijay@rediffmail.com 

4 Dr. Hemachandrika C  Professor, Physiology 9884604694 drhemsudha@gmail.com 

5 Dr. Archana R Professor, Physiology 9840608149 dr.rarchana@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Muthu Prathibha K Associate Professor, Physiology 9840699742 drmuthuprathi@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Premkumar S Associate Professor, Physiology 9962671259 premsarala@yahoo.com 

8 Dr. Ananthi N Professor & HOD, Biochemistry  9381722682 n_ananthi@yahoo.com 

9 Dr. Kedari G S R Professor, Biochemistry 9042816306 kedari.gsr@gmail.com 

10 Dr. Abraham Sam Rajan P M Associate Professor, Biochemistry 9841299437 cinde_2007@rediffmail.com 

11 Dr. Chitra S Professor & HOD, Pathology 9444227112 chitses@gmail.com 

12 Dr. Sonti Sulochana Associate Professor, Pathology 8838877983 sulochanamaster@gmail.com 

13 Dr.Volga H Associate Professor, Pathology 9677342029 drhsvol@gmail.com 

14 Dr. Vimal Chander R Associate Professor, Pathology 9790645729 rvimalchander@gmail.com 

15 Dr.Kalyani M Professor & HOD, Microbiology 9941127922 kalyanimohanram@gmail.com 

16 Dr. Jagatheeswari P A T Professor, Microbiology 9443408749/ 9500308244 patjags@rediffmail.com 

17 Dr. Krishnan V Associate Professor, Pharmacology  9894930069 doctorkrishforu@gmail.com 

18 Dr.Preetha Selva Assistant Professor, Pharmacology 9940170371 drpreethaselva@gmail.com 

19 Dr.  J Magendran Associate Professor, Forensic Medicine  9841449887 drmagi83@yahoo.co.in 

20 Dr. Shruthi P Assistant Professor, Forensic Medicine  9741225147 / 8904057650 drshruths@gmail.com 

21 Dr. Timsi Jain Professor & HOD , Community Medicine 9551280101 dr.timsi@gmail.com  

22 Dr. Saveetha V Professor, Radiology 9551299599 saveetha75@gmail.com 

23 Dr. Rajesh S Professor, Paediatrics 9894299090 drsrajesh@gmail.com 

24 Dr. Radha Kumar Professor, Paediatrics 9840766527 drradhakumar15@yahoo.co.in 

25 Dr. Prasanna Karthik S Associate Professor, General Medicine 9884604695 kartpress@gmail.com 

26 Dr. Rekha A Professor, General Surgery 9841241344 rekha_a@yahoo.com 

27 Dr.Rohini G Professor, OBG  9443379695 drgrohini@gmail.com 
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28 Dr. Sundaravadanan B S  Professor,General Surgery  9841073832 bss_nimmu@hotmail.com 

29 Dr. Shoba K Professor, ENT 9884467115 shobasridhar@ymail.com 

30 Dr. Anuradha P  Associate Professor, Ophthalmology  9444222604 pinkyanu1965@yahoo.co.in 

Curriculum Implementation Support Program - II on 29.09.2020 & 30.09.2020 

S.No Name of Participants Designation & Department  Contact Details  E-Mail ID 

1 Dr.S. Vijayalakshmi Professor, Anatomy 9444183125 svlgp65@gmail.com 

2 Dr. Karthikeyan G Associate Professor, Anatomy 9940080992 sham.k.guru@gmail.com 

3 Dr. Sunil Mathew Assistant Professor,Anatomy  9605650650 drmathewsbox@gmail.com 

4 Dr.S. Prem Kumar Associate Professor, Physiology 9962671259 premsarala@yahoo.com 

5 Dr. Gurupavan Kumar Ganta Associate Professor, Biochemistry 9985903574 gurupawankumar1988@gmail.com 

6 Dr. Jayaganesh P Professor, Pathology 9884115987 jayaganeshp@gmail.com 

7 Dr. Muthuvel E Professor, Pathology 9444750108/ 8072515104 muthuvelpath@yahoo.co.in 

8 Dr. Sridevi M Professor, Pathology 9841251860 dr.sridevi81@gmail.com 

9 Dr. Sudha V Assistant Professor, Pathology 9962195854 sudh7828@gmail.com 

10 Dr. Rosy vennila  Professor & HOD,Microbiology 8754549500 rosyvennila@gmail.com 

11 Dr. Umamageswari S S M Associate Professr, Microbiology 9941110053 ssmuma@hotmail.com 

12 Dr. Neelu Sree P Associate Professor, Microbiology 9840126680 drneelu2007@gmail.com 

13 Dr. Tasneem Banu Assistant Professor, Microbiology 9790948830 dr. tasneemnawaz@gmail.com 

14 Dr. Aruna D Assistant Professor, Microbiology 9600327666 arunajebaraj@gmail.com 

15 Dr. Thirunavukkarasu J Professor & HOD, Pharmacology 9840653844 9094236274 thiruchennai75@yahoo.co.in 
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